Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year: 2023

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist

Basis: Licensed

Round by

Thousands: No

Line of Business: Homeowners multiple peril

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
176 | 25143 itgt:SFggm Fire IL 84,574,325(19.3216%| 19.3216%| 78,964,137 63,381,106|  80.2657%
473 | 10386 ﬁ‘]r:%rfa” Family |\ | 20.444.202| 6.7268%| 26.0484%| 24,958,033 21.945017|  87.9313%
280 | 18988 é‘;to Ownersins |\ | o5 168.905|  5.75%| 31.7984%| 22,250,407| 17,034,789  76.5594%
473 | 10275 [American Family |\ | 54 474 070| 5.5913%| 37.3897%| 22,653,032 11,158.235|  49.2571%
Mut Ins Co SlI
13889 E‘Z‘"rgfﬁEM”t NS | NE | 23,704,001| 5.4154%| 42.805%| 22,453,123 7756507  34.5457%
69 | 21652 Ef‘(gr?ers'”s CA | 20,412,020| 4.6633%| 47.4683%| 19,398,030 11,594.332| 59.7707%
698 | 14850 mzrtgosw'\"“t MN | 19,893,886| 4.5449%| 52.0132%| 17,716,403 6,491,466 36.641%
140 | 23787 [\r‘]ast'c‘:’g"‘"de Mut | on | 15.304.331| 3.5169%| 55.5302%| 13,632,900 11,706,130|  85.8667%
De Smet Farm
4787 | 31445 |Mut Ins Co Of SD | 14,928,066| 3.4104%| 58.9406%| 12,562,757 4,359.985|  34.7056%
SD
American
11| 19690 (oo s co | N 12,049.985| 2.9585%| 61.8991%| 6198483 1,262,317 20.3649%
Farm Bureau
513 | 13773 |Prop & Cas Ins IA | 10615,991| 2.4253%| 64.3244%| 9599553 5649365 58.8503%
Co
3500 | 44270 ﬁ]’:%rfa” West ND 9,657,260| 2.2063%| 66.5307%| 9493395 3,143271| 33.1101%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |y S | TX 9,153,801| 2.0013%| 68.6219%| 8,837,070 5,899,071 66.7537%
111 | 24740 if‘nfifo Ins Co Of| 8,814,817| 2.0138%| 70.6357%| 8,999,827 -649,068 -7.212%
140 | 37877 g%‘;’:mgizmp OH 8,752,532| 1.9996%| 72.6353%| 8,784,615 3,193.100| 36.3488%
408 | 28401 ’F’,‘:‘;Erg%‘a':%'o MO | 7.373526| 1.6845%| 74.3199%| 7.242171] 9.190.668] 126.9049%
473 | 17221 |Homesite Ins Co | WI 6,846 813| 1.5642%| 75.8841%| 5699889 4,187,753 73.4708%
American
361 | 42722 |Modern Prop & OH 5677.177| 1.297%| 77.1811%| 4516931 3,926,713 86.9332%
Cas Ins Co
American
155 | 10872 [Strategic Ins FL 5641766| 1.2889%|  78.47%| 4.412,065 2,124,720 48.157%
Corp
Foremost Ins Co
69 | 11185 |orod Rapigs wi|  M! 5,613,847| 1.2825%| 79.7525%| 4,288,745 1,952,735| 45.5316%
3991 | 12528 |Wadena Ins Co IA 5433.808| 1.2414%| 80.9939%| 4,987.170| 2,251,428 45.1444%
14885 ,\Nﬂfjf'l‘r‘]’;eéton SD 4,683,657 1.07%| 82.0639%| 4,166,689 1,605115| 38.5226%
140 | 23760 {;‘fs‘t'ggw'de Gen | on 4575168| 1.0452%| 83.1091%| 4,549,541 956,355| 21.0209%




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
309 | 15377 \,\’Avjtsltﬁgnc'\f" MN 4,567,730| 1.0435%| 84.1527%| 3,867,552| 2,132,314| 55.1334%
1278 | 37770 8SAAG6” Ins IN 4.337,363| 0.9909%| 85.1436%| 4,045561| 2,375484| 58.7183%
8 | 17230 égsst?;i%fp& IL 4.257.422| 0.9726%| 86.1162%| 3,.935.020| 2737.851| 69.5764%
11 | 25127 gtgtgs‘\lﬂfgfp IA 4.176,587| 0.9542%| 87.0704%| 9818483 7.716.402| 78.5906%
200 | 18600 ggAAGe” Ind TX 3,818,049| 0.8723%| 87.9426%| 3526861 2,950,173 83.6487%
3548 | 28188 |Travco Ins Co CT 3,754,602 0.8578%| 88.8004%| 2.358.831| 1.871.189 79.327%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 3,672,124] 0.8389%| 89.6393%| 2.803,464| 1,162.834| 41.4785%
513 | 27871 Yr\]’sségmAg”c IA 3,444,839 0.787%| 90.4263%| 3,061,285 1,135,188| 37.0821%
200 | 25968 gSAAcaS Ins X 3,200,939| 0.7313%| 91.1576%| 3,085,980 1,891.258| 61.2855%
408 | 39942 g’gfﬁfg%gat' MO 2,877,047 0.6573%| 91.8149%| 2,733.561| 2,312,634 84.6015%
3991 | 14257 |IMT Ins Co A 2.567,550] 0.5866%| 92.4015%| 2.650,350] 1.191,141| 44.9428%
300 | 22683 [Teachers Ins Co | IL 2.167.492] 0.4952%| 92.8966%| 2.007.074| 1,404.126] 69.9589%
34606 gﬁ”ter Mut Ins ND 1,913,598| 0.4372%| 93.3338%| 1,514,967| 1,689,907| 111.5474%
214 | 19186 fr‘]'gance'”s Co | ks 1,667.193| 0.3809%| 93.7147%| 1543810] 1525183 98.7934%
National Farmers
8 | 16217 |Union Prop & NC 1,532,341| 0.3501%| 94.0648%| 1,466,394 1,070,217| 72.9829%
Cas
27766 M'j’tsl‘;‘;r'c\f"ey ) 1,514,969| 0.3461%| 94.4109%| 1,375,957| 574,130| 41.7259%
91 | 27120 [Trumbull Ins Co | CT 1451,520] 0.3316%| 94.7425%| 1.272.962] 1.040.644] 81.7498%
214 | 19194 Eﬂ‘f;t”l‘r?;sc/z'“ance KS 1,406,522 0.3213%| 95.0638%| 1.339.136] 358698 26.7858%
69 | 40169 E‘Z‘"mers Caslns | 1,400,111| 0.3199%| 95.3837%| 1,201,815 2,095811| 174.3872%
3548 | 36161 (T:raas"?r']‘:résmp cT 1,312,546| 0.2999%| 95.6835%| 1,319,041| 655424| 49.6894%
4911 | 23574 M'J’t"‘l’r‘fgtgoam"y IA 1243419 0.2841%| 959676%| 908.008| 589,076| 64.8756%
69 | 26298 (F;z"s”]ﬁfcpg"p& RI 1212218 0.2769%| 96.2445%| 1,465,375 426,669 29.1167%
200 | 21253 S:;”I?‘Z”Circ’p& TX 1,003.251| 0.2498%| 96.4943%| 999.816| 550,532| 55.0633%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 1.090,379] 0.2491%| 96.7434%| 868,838 477.095] 54.9118%
111 | 41653 [Milbank Ins Co A 1.010,259] 0.2308%| 96.9742%| 2.146178| 1,390,882 64.8074%
626 | 20303 firsegtoNorthem IN 1,006,797| 0.23%| 97.2042%| 856,506| 867,885 101.3285%
American
19 | 10111 |Bankers Ins Co FL 090,209| 0.2262%| 97.4304%| 934524| 539,633 57.7442%
Of FL
8 | 19232 |Allstate Ins Co IL 856,267| 0.1956%| 97.6261%| 867.907] 415,609 47.8864%
Privilege
3098 | 12873 |Underwriters FL 798.374| 0.1824%| 97.8085%| 752,087 37,243 4.952%
Recp Exch
4869 | 25180 |Stillwater Ins Co | CA 760,474| 0.1737%| 97.9822%| 676582] 205814 304197%




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
Farmers Grp
69 | 34339 |Prop & Cas Ins RI 745976| 0.1704%| 98.1526%|  739.170| 352,910 47.7441%
Co
8 | 25712 |Esurance Ins Co | IL 703.067] 0.1606%| 98.3132%| 710466 232,663 32.7479%
Homesite Ins Co
473 | 13927 |30 Tre Midwost | W/ 668,396| 0.1527%| 98.4659%|  714,771|  537,324| 75.1743%
518 | 14117 Sg;gegg”“t IA 599.685| 0.137%| 98.6020%| 1276427 618.6068] 48.4639%
4919 | 32670 |Agraria Ins Co ND 555,554 0.1269%| 98.7299%| 353,605 30,528 8.6334%
14184 ég“'tyAM“t Ins |\ 550,497| 0.1258%| 98.8556%| 559,337| 272.277| 48.6785%
American Family
473 | 29068 |ConnectProp & | Wi 533,541| 0.1219%| 98.9775%| 504,681| 781,716 154.8931%
Cas |
8 | 10358 EgCOmpaSS Ins IL 487,582| 0.1114%| 99.0889% 75,150 11,134|  14.8157%
111 | 23035 :'r:gegg MutFire |y, 482,772| 0.1103%| 99.1992%| 533,746 -167,265| -31.3379%
5010 | 24376 |Spinnaker Ins Co|  IL 456,060] 0.1044%| 99.3036%| 392,249  -18.442] -4.7016%
Pioneer
300 | 40312 [ 70 1 co | MN 439,092| 0.1003%| 99.4039%| 137,698 5,800 4.2121%
69 | 11800 (F;:"Sem‘s’sés“’p& MI 319.622| 0.073%| 99.4769%| 305242]  112781]  36.9481%
12 | 19402 é'f Prop Cas IL 317,932 0.0726%| 99.5496%| 299,776 4,848 1.6172%
473 | 13412 é‘f’t'” Mut Ins MN 272.053| 0.0622%| 99.6117%| 313,380 166,083| 52.9973%
28 | 19976 é’;"ca Mut Ins RI 217,830 0.0498%| 99.6615%| 198,538 76,824|  38.6949%
Economy
69 | 40649 |Premier Assur IL 103,338| 0.0442%| 99.7057%| 185,451 213.782| 115.2768%
Co
300 | 22578 CH:grace Mannins{ 155,800 0.0356%| 99.7413%| 164,560 15,540 0.4434%
Progressive
155 | 38628 [ O SSE L wi 154,063| 0.0352%| 99.7764%| 132,163 14,308 10.826%
Unitrin
215 | 40703 |Safeguard Ins Wi 148.673| 0.034%| 99.8104%| 299520 206.973| 69.0995%
Co
41459 ﬁ‘];mgfcﬁorces KS 127,223| 0.02901%| 99.8395%|  125,723|  178277| 141.8014%
91 | 22357 Qalrr]tgoédoAcc'de”t cT 108,131| 0.0247%| 99.8642%| 110,396 76.344|  69.1547%
91 | 20459 g"c‘)"gg'ty FireIns| |\ 95,802 0.0219%| 99.8861% 93,389 80,818|  86.5391%
3548 | 19070 gtoandard Fire Ins| o1 79,299| 0.0181%| 99.9042% 80,764 54913| 67.9919%
775 | 13714 f:gaggac'Sts Mut| A 66.887| 0.0153%| 99.9195%| 230280  732.194| 317.9581%
785 | 28932 'g'grke'Amer Ins | ya 58.600| 0.0134%| 99.9329% 59782 30336  50.7444%
1248 | 24961 |Everspan Ins Co | AZ 53.128] 0.0121%| 99.945% 61.795] 226503 366.5394%
69 | 21709 [Truck Ins Exch CA 47.453| 0.0108%| 99.9558% 13,195 1,445|  10.9511%




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
33 | 20117 ﬁz'"l;o):;‘r']a Cas CA 40,368| 0.0092%| 99.9651% 47,628 232421 487.9924%
91 | 39608 |Nutmeg Ins Co CT 33.059] 0.0076%| 99.9726% 7.014 796  11.3487%
796 | 37257 (F;';)aem”a” Ins PA 31,891| 0.0073%| 99.9799% 26696| 17,979 -67.3472%
8 | 30210 Ezgrfn”scecg""p& IL 19,030| 0.0046%| 99.9844% 22,650 4,303 18.9978%
4792 | 15885 [Typtap Ins Co FL 15,740 0.0036%| 99.988% 8,145 0 0%
American
19| 42078 [g 2T Co DE 13,230 0.003%| 99.9911% 14,503 16,964 116.9689%
91 | 19682 gg”ford Firelns | o7 11,601| 0.0027%| 99.9937% 10,655 84|  -0.7884%
8 | 26905 8§”t“ry Natllns | oa 11.451| 0.0026%| 99.9963% 11,140 0 0%
American
361 | 23469 [Modern Home OH 5978| 0.0014%| 99.9977% 4,304 93 2.1608%
Ins Co
4969 | 22225 |Trisura Ins Co OK 5.940| 0.0014%| 99.9991% 5,009 508  10.1417%
19 | 42086 ﬁt:%doard Guar DE 5,227| 0.0012%| 100.0002% 5,668 10 0.1764%
569 | 13897 E%"gg%p’l'/‘f Haill o 3,793| 0.0009%| 100.0011% 8,086 3,054|  33.9862%
Travelers
3548 | 36137 |Commercialins | CT 3,477| 0.0008%| 100.0019% 3,769 56 1.4858%
Co
8 | 20742 'é‘f)egon NatlIns | e 3,305| 0.0008%| 100.0027% 1,741 0 0%
8 | 12130 gg"" South Ins NC 1,329] 0.0003%| 100.003% 864 0 0%
785 | 12831 ﬁtgte NatlIns Co| 566| 0.0001%| 100.0031% 566 0 0%
626 | 12777 82”“’ Ind Ins NY 443| 0.0001%| 100.0032% 733 279  38.0628%
626 | 20397 |Vigilant Ins Co NY 136 0%| 100.0032% 144 18 12.5%
626 | 10052 gg‘mb Natl Ins IN 69 0%| 100.0032% 68 271 39.7059%
626 | 20346 |Pacific Ind Co Wi 56 0%| 100.0033% 305 100]  32.7869%
215 | 31968 |Merastar Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 6 0%
140 | 42579 é';':?n':rg%& IA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 7,054 0%
Hartford Ins Co
91 | 37478 |2 et IN 0 0%| 100.0033% 685 -9,021/-1,316.9343%
796 | 24414 8]?3\‘7{3' CasCo | 0 0%]| 100.0033% 0 -406 0%
140 | 19100 [Amco Ins Co IA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 551 0%
Nationwide
140 | 26093 |Affinity Co of OH 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 -9,162 0%
Amer
62 | 10863 ggkc’ta Fire Ins ND 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 162 0%
248 | 13021 ggistegoﬁre& IA 0 0%]| 100.0033% 0 -30,115 0%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati OH 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 3 0%

Ins Co




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
250 | 13692 gg”ega' Mutins | pp 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 10 0%
1278 | 10921 ﬁ‘:’%%':'re&cas IN 0 0%]| 100.0033% 0 -38,470 0%
91 | 11000 ft‘fj”t'”e' Ins Co cT 0 0%| 100.0033% 605 15,193| 2,511.2397%
626 | 18279 gfa”nkj;fd nsco | PA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 -352 0%
350 | 21261 |Electric Ins Co MA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 -50 0%
31 | 42390 |Amguard Ins Co | NE 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 2 0%
250 | 22586 ﬁ‘]t;aggc States PA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 15,391 0%
361 | 23450 ﬁrgggﬁ?‘g (F:im”y FL 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 15 0%
626 | 35181 E]’éeﬁ]“;i"e Risk DE 0 0%]| 100.0033% 88 39|  44.3182%
313 | 33898 ﬁ‘lzggosecu”ty PA 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 2,588 0%
91 | 29424 gg”ford Caslns | |\ 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 -2.966 0%
796 | 24449 |Regent Ins Co Wi 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 536 0%
Hartford
91 | 30104 |Underwriters Ins | CT 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 8,714 0%
Co
215 | 16063 ﬂgﬁ,fg‘lﬁgtgo& NY 0 0%| 100.0033% 0 -4,928 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA -3,304) -0.0008%| 100.0025% 56,923 88.598| 155.6453%
212 | 21326 Eﬂrgﬁgg ;I;ecgé IL -3,899| -0.0009%| 100.0016% -3,899 0 0%
Property & Cas
91 | 34690 [ins Co Of IN -7,051| -0.0016% 100%| 224,321  151.886| 67.7092%
Hartford
::gg::r‘tpa"'es 437,718,535  100% 100%|400,899,483|248,764,176|  62.0515%
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